PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
Round Square Remodel
1b"
13z"
7d"
6s"
a" 17n"

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
INSTALLATION
D-R4N-15T-X DMX512-A Driver for 20W
D-R4N-25T-X DMX512-A Driver for 29W
D-R4N-36T-X DMX512-A Driver for 44W
D-R4N-25T-Z 2CH 0-10V Driver for 29W
D-R4N-36T-Z 2CH 0-10V Driver for 44W
D-R4N-15T-Z 2CH 0-10V Driver for 20W
Field Replaceable Driver (New Construction Only)
15
25
36